A grupa
	 
	TĪN
	OGR
	VIR
	KAL
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	Tīnūži
	 
	3:4
	5:6
	1:3
	0
	9-13
	4.

	Ogre
	4:3
	 
	9:6
	2:2
	5
	15-11
	1.

	Vircava
	6:5
	6:9
	 
	3:4
	2
	15-18
	3.

	Kalsnava
	3:1
	2:2
	4:3
	 
	5
	9-6
	2.


B grupa

	 
	IKS
	LIV
	SVĒ
	MSH
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	Ikšķile
	 
	3:1
	10:1
	5:3
	6
	18-5
	1.


	F.F.K. LIVONIJA
	1:3
	 
	1:0
	1:3
	2
	3-6
	3.

	FK Svēte
	1:10
	0:1
	 
	3:6
	0
	4-17
	4.

	mshock
	3:5
	3:1
	6:3
	 
	4
	12-9
	2.


1. grupa par 1.-4. vietu
	 
	OGR
	KAL
	IKŠ
	MSH
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	A1   Ogre
	 
	2:2
	3:3
	5:4
	4
	10-9 
	2.

	A2   Kalsnava
	2:2
	 
	2:3
	3:2
	3
	7-7
	3.

	B1   Ikšķile
	3:3
	3:2
	 
	5:3
	5
	11-8
	1.

	B2   mshock
	4:5
	2:3
	3:5
	 
	0
	9-13
	4.


2. grupa par 5.-8. vietu
	 
	TĪN
	VIR
	LIV
	SVĒ
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	A4 Tīnūži
	 
	5:6
	4:0
	4:4
	3
	13-10
	6.

	A3 Vircava
	6:5
	 
	7:4
	10:5
	6
	23-14
	5.

	B3 F.F.K. LIVONIJA
	0:4
	4:7
	 
	1:0
	2
	5-11
	7.

	B4 FK Svēte
	4:4
	5:10
	0:1
	 
	1
	9-15
	8.


